
 

2023 schedule of ADVTC Club Meeting Dates & Events 

Wed 11th Jan   Social and DVD  
 

Mon 06th Feb  Committee Meeting 19.30 at The Shoulder of Mutton - prep for AGM 
 

Wed 8th Feb  B Chambers - Derby Historical Aviation – Ashbourne 
 

Wed 8th Mar  AGM 
 

Sun mid Mar  Spring Road Run - see James Watt and Facebook 
 

Wed 12thApr  Dr Lynn Willies - History of Lead Mining in Derbyshire 
 

Sun mid Apr Ploughing practice day - currently n.a. due to non-availability of land action Matt S 
 

Wed 3th May   Russell’s NH at Cubley visit with Ivanhoe Vintage Machinery Club 
 

Wed 10th May  Social and report back on Cubley visit 
 

Mon 29th May  Committee Meeting 19.30 at The Shoulder of Mutton 
 

Wed 14th Jun    The Venue - Social event - Club meal – pork joints / roast with tractors 
 

Sat 24th Jun  Duffield Carnival tractor display 
 

Sun 25th Jun Classic and Heritage Vehicle Show Carsington ADVTC Tractor Gathering   see 
rotarycarclassic.co.uk 
 

Wed 12th Jul  Chris Stone - Manchester Ship Canal 
 

Sun 16th Jul  Idridgehay Fete. 
 

Wed 9th Aug  tbc Peak Rail or DCRO  
 

Sun 13th Aug  Peak Heritage Rail event Rowsley– tractors to participate (Ref 05 Sept 22) 
 

Sat 19th Aug  Ashbourne Show    Club attends    http://ashbourneshow.co.uk/    
 

Mon 11th Sep  Committee Meeting 19.30 at The Shoulder of Mutton 
 

Wed 13th Sep   Zoë Sharp   Motoring photojournalism and crime thrillers   www.ZoeSharp.com 
 

Tbd Sep  Autumn Road Run - provisional -details to be confirmed 
 

Wed 11th Oct  tbc Peak Rail orr DCRO 
 

Wed 8th Nov  tbc Derbyshire 4 x 4 Response 
 

Wed 13th Dec  Social and Quiz 
 

Issue 3  
The club meets at The Venue / Ashbourne Bowls Club nr Ashbourne Golf Club, Wyaston Road, 
Ashbourne, Derbyshire, DE6 1NB on the second Wednesday of every month. 
The meetings start approx. 8pm with the Chairman informing the club of any updates, events, etc. We aim 
to finish by 10pm. 
There is a Club Facebook page which Matt Stone, the Chairman, administers and you can request to join. 
The club has its own website www.advtc.co.uk. 
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